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Cross Country  
Fall 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date Event    Location    Time  Bus Time  

Mon, Aug 23 New Athens Invite  Okaw Valley Park, New Athens 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Sat, Aug 28 Mascoutah Invite  Mascoutah HS, Mascoutah  9:30 AM 7:30 AM 

Sat, Sept 4 Granite City Invite  Wilson Park, Granite City  8:30 AM 6:30 AM 

Sat, Sept 11 First to the Finish - Peoria Detweiler Park, Peoria  9:00 AM TBA 

Fri, Sept 17 Althoff Invite   Clinton Hill, Belleville   4:00 PM 2:30 PM 

Sat, Sept 25 Freeburg Invite  Smithton Park, Smithton  9:00 AM 7:00 AM 

Sat, Oct 2 Wesclin Invite   Wesclin HS    9:00 AM  

Sat, Oct 9 Wood River Invite  Belk Park, Wood River   9:00 AM 7:00 AM 

Sat, Oct 16 Cahokia Conference  Okaw Valley Park, New Athens 9:00 AM 7:00 AM 

Sat, Oct 23 IHSA Regional Meet  TBA     TBA  8:00 AM 

Sat, Oct 30 IHSA Sectional Meet  Wesclin HS    9:00 AM  

Sat, Nov 6 IHSA State Finals  Detweiler Park, Peoria  TBA  TBA 


